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JUDGES ANALYSIS

Meet: 2024 Boys MISCA Meet 2/9/2024
Event: Boys 1M Diving

Evaluating Panel B which judged rounds 3,4,5,9,10,11

Place 1 Julian A Cardenas (RHS)

Session Score: 295.35 Starting Score: ©.00 Final Score: 485.00
Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 3Judge 6 Judge 7

TAW: 307.65 300.30 291.75 274.20 294.15 300.15 297.75

RNK: 1 1 2 1 1 2 2
DEV: 12.30 4.95 -3.60 -21.15 -1.20 4.80 2.40
H/L: 0/0 0/0 1/0 0/1 0/1 0/0 1/0

Place 2 William A Schwallier (GRCC)

Session Score: 293.90 Starting Score: ©.00 Final Score: 459.70
Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 3Judge 6 Judge 7

TAW: 290.85 286.80 292.50 269.40 283.50 307.80 298.05

RNK: 2 2 1 2 2 1 1
DEV: -3.05 -7.10 -1.40 -24.50 -10.40 13.90 4.15
H/L: 0/0 0/1 0/0 0/2 0/1 3/0 0/0

Place 3 Robby Russo (JEN)

Session Score: 263.90 Starting Score: ©.00 Final Score: 422.80
Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 3Judge 6 3Judge 7

TAW: 262.50 274.05 275.85 257.85 270.45 262.65 262.80

RNK: 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
DEV: -1.40 10.15 11.95 -6.05 6.55 -1.25 -1.10
H/L: 0/0 1/1 2/0 0/1 0/0 0/0 0/0

Place 4 Matthew Gauck (JEN)

Session Score: 253.40 Starting Score: ©.00 Final Score: 418.00
Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 3Judge 6 Judge 7

TAW: 242 .85 267.60 267.45 252.90 246.45 249.45 250.05

RNK: 6 4 4 4 5 5 4
DEV: -10.55 14.20 14.05 -0.50 -6.95 -3.95 -3.35
H/L: 0/1 1/0 3/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

Place 5 Carter VanSprange (HUDVL)

Session Score: 248.70 Starting Score: ©.00 Final Score: 425.30
Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 3Judge 6 Judge 7

TAW: 243.75 252.00 259.65 244 .20 235.65 255.15 238.35

RNK: 4 6 5 5 6 4 6

DEV: -4.95 3.30 10.95 -4.50 -13.05 6.45 -10.35

H/L: 0/1 1/0 1/0 0/0 0/1 1/0 0/1



Place 6 Liam Pearson (OXFRD)

Session Score:

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Judge 1
243.15
5

0.05
0/0

243.10 Starting

Judge 2 Judge 3
257.25 246.00
5 6

14.15 2.90
1/0 0/0

Place 7 William Blind (PNOR)

Session Score:

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Judge 1
229.20
8

-6.55
0/0

235.75 Starting

Judge 2 Judge 3
249.60 241.80
7 8

13.85 6.05
2/0 0/0

Place 8 Jack Losert (HTLD)

Session Score:

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Judge 1
237.90
7

3.70
1/0

234.20 Starting

Judge 2 Judge 3
246.00 242 .55
8 7

11.80 8.35
1/0 0/0

Place 9 Owen Cox (FENT)

Session Score:

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Judge 1
217.95
10
-9.80
0/1

227.75 Starting

Judge 2 Judge 3
242.10 232.35
9 10

14.35 4.60
1/0 1/0

Place 10 Rowen Bishop (EGR)

Session Score:

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Judge 1
223.50
9

-1.40
0/1

224.90 Starting

Judge 2 Judge 3
224.40 227.25
12 12
-0.50 2.35
1/0 0/0

Place 11 Elisee Kanda (EKEN)

Session Score:

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Judge 1
207.75
11
-9.00
0/1

216.75 Starting

Judge 2 Judge 3
212.55 228.30
14 11
-4.20 11.55
0/1 1/0

Place 12 Chase Smith (WBLM)

Score: ©
Judge 4
240.90

7

-2.20
1/1

Score: ©
Judge 4
238.50

8

2.75

0/1

Score: ©
Judge 4
243.00

6

8.80

0/0

Score: ©
Judge 4
235.80

9

8.05

1/0

Score: ©
Judge 4
216.45
11

-8.45
0/2

Score: ©
Judge 4
220.35
10

3.60

1/0

.00 Final
Judge 5
256.65

4

13.55
2/0

.00 Final
Judge 5
226.80

8

-8.95

0/2

.00 Final
Judge 5
228.00

7

-6.20
0/0

.00 Final
Judge 5
218.25
12

-9.50

0/1

.00 Final
Judge 5
219.00
10

-5.90

0/1

.00 Final
Judge 5
212.55

13

-4.20
0/0

Score: 422.00
Judge 6 Judge 7
236.40 231.30
6 8
-6.70 -11.80
0/0 0/2
Score: 446.75
Judge 6 Judge 7
233.10 240.30
7 5
-2.65 4.55
0/0 2/0
Score: 370.25
Judge 6 Judge 7
232.05 235.35
8 7
-2.15 1.15
0/0 0/0
Score: 368.00
Judge 6 Judge 7
228.60 225.45
9 10
0.85 -2.30
0/0 0/0
Score: 390.95
Judge 6 Judge 7
225.45 226.05
10 9
0.55 1.15
0/1 0/0
Score: 364.80
Judge 6 Judge 7
216.90 213.60
12 13
0.15 -3.15
0/0 0/1



Session Score:

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Place 13 Dante
Session Score:

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Place 14 Isaac
Session Score:

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Place 15 Peter
Session Score:

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Judge 1
200.85
13
-15.70
0/2

Judge 1
191.70
20
-23.95
0/3

Judge 1
193.80
19
-12.85
0/0

Judge 1
187.95
22
-17.80
0/2

Place 16 Troy

Session Score:

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Judge 1
190.65
21
-11.55
0/0

216.55
Judge 2
240.45
10
23.90
2/0

Starting
Judge 3
219.90
13

3.35

0/0

Grossa (FHNE)

215.65 Starting
Judge 2 Judge 3
225.15 234,15
11 9
9.50 18.50
2/0 2/0
Patrick (LNGS)
206.65 Starting
Judge 2 Judge 3
205.20 217.35
17 14
-1.45 10.70
0/e 1/0
Mick (HOW)
205.75 Starting
Judge 2 Judge 3
221.70 209.85
13 16
15.95 4.10
0/0 0/0

Richard (GPS)

202.20
Judge 2
206.40
16

4.20
0/0

Starting
Judge 3
193.50
23

-8.70
1/0

Place 17 Julian VanDyke (ELAN)
Session Score: 201.80 Starting

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Judge 1
194.70
16
-7.10
0/0

Judge 2
209.85
15

8.05
1/0

Judge 3
206.40
18

4.60
0/0

Place 18 Austin Stewart (LCHS)
Session Score: 200.85 Starting

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Score: 0.

Judge 4
213.30
13
-3.25
0/0

Score: 0.

Judge 4
214.20
12
-1.45
0/0

Score: 0.

Judge 4
195.30
23
-11.35
0/0

Score: 0.

Judge 4
211.20
14

5.45
0/0

Score: 0.

Judge 4
196.95
20
-5.25
0/0

Score: 0.

Judge 4
199.20
17
-2.60
0/0

Score: 0.

Judge 4

00 Final
Judge 5
219.90

9

3.35

0/0

00 Final
Judge 5
218.55
11

2.90

0/0

00 Final
Judge 5
210.75
14

4.10

0/0

00 Final
Judge 5
209.40
16

3.65

0/0

00 Final
Judge 5
210.45
15

8.25

0/1

00 Final
Judge 5
202.35
18

0.55

0/0

00 Final
Judge 5

Score:
Judge 6
217.65
11
1.10
0/0

Score:
Judge 6
214.20
14
-1.45
0/0

Score:
Judge 6
197.10
21
-9.55
0/2

Score:
Judge 6
216.00
13
10.25
0/0

Score:
Judge 6
205.50
18
3.30
0/0

Score:
Judge 6
210.00
16
8.20
1/0

Score:
Judge 6

383.20

Judge 7
214.50
12
-2.05
0/0

338.30

Judge 7
215.10
11
-0.55
0/0

351.80

Judge 7
205.80
15
-0.85
0/0

355.35

Judge 7
195.45
19
-10.30
0/1

339.00

Judge 7
210.00
14

7.80
0/0

367.50

Judge 7
197.70
16
-4.10
0/1

369.85

Judge 7



TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Place 19 Riley
Session Score:

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Place 20 Caleb
Session Score:

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

198.90
14
-1.95
0/0

Judge 1
196.35
15
-4.20
0/1

Judge 1
194.25
17
-3.15
0/0

200.25
19
-0.60
0/1

204.15
19
3.30
1/0

Brimm (UIKE)

200.55
Judge 2
201.00
18

0.45
/0

Starting
Judge 3
192.60
24

-7.95
0/1

Wesseldyk (OTS)

197 .40
Judge 2
190.95
24
-6.45
0/1

Place 21 Zander Ligman

Session Score:

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Place 22 Fidel
Session Score:

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Place 23 Brody
Session Score:

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Judge 1
194.10
18
-2.00
0/0

Judge 1
185.70
23
-8.90
1/1

Judge 1
201.30
12

7.40
1/0

196.10
Judge 2
192.30
22
-3.80
1/1

Byiringiro (EKEN)
194.60 Starting Score: 0.

Judge 2
191.85
23
-2.75
0/0

Starting
Judge 3
199.65
21

2.25

0/0

(LNGS)
Starting
Judge 3
210.15
15
14.05
2/0

Judge 3
209.10
17
14.50
1/0

Agema (GDVL)

193.90
Judge 2
189.75
25
-4.15
2/0

Starting
Judge 3
199.65
21

5.75

0/0

Place 24 Vincent Williams (GRN)

Session Score:

TAW:
RNK:

Judge 1
185.70
23

192.95
Judge 2
196.20

20

Starting
Judge 3
201.00
20

199.20
17
-1.65
1/1

Score: 0.

Judge 4
195.30
23
-5.25
0/1

Score: 0.

Judge 4
197.55
19

0.15
0/0

Score: 0.

Judge 4
201.30
15

5.20
1/0

Judge 4
196.20
22

1.60
0/0

Score: 0.

Judge 4
188.40
26
-5.50
0/0

Score: 0.

Judge 4
201.15
16

195.00
20
-5.85
0/0

00 Final
Judge 5
201.30
19

0.75

0/0

00 Final
Judge 5
191.85
22

-5.55
0/1

00 Final
Judge 5
206.25
17

10.15
0/0

00 Final
Judge 5
192.45
21

-2.15
0/0

00 Final
Judge 5
186.15
24

-7.75
0/2

00 Final
Judge 5
189.75
23

207.00
17
6.15
0/0

Score:
Judge 6
212.40
15
11.85
1/0

Score:
Judge 6
197.40
20
0.00
0/0

Score:
Judge 6
199.65
19
3.55
0/0

Score:
Judge 6
187.80
25
-6.80
0/1

Score:
Judge 6
187.50
27
-6.40
1/0

Score:

Judge 6

193.20
22

192.15
21
-8.70
0/1

348.10

Judge 7
189.45
24
-11.10
0/1

308.05

Judge 7
196.50
18
-0.90
0/0

360.00

Judge 7
190.35
22
-5.75
0/1

331.90

Judge 7
190.05
23
-4.55
0/2

343.75

Judge 7
197.55
17

3.65
1/0

348.55

Judge 7
193.50
20



DEV:
H/L:

-7.25
0/1

3.25
1/0

8.05
1/0

Place 25 Payton Whipple (JEN)
Session Score: 186.45 Starting

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Judge 1
172.80
26
-13.65
0/2

Judge 2
195.30
21

8.85
1/0

Place 26 George Janson

Session Score:

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Judge 1
185.40
25

1.45
0/0

183.95
Judge 2
184.20
26

0.25
0/1

Judge 3
184.35
25
-2.10
0/0

(EGR)
Starting
Judge 3
184.35
25
0.40
1/1

Place 27 Atticus Erbe (MAS)

Session Score:

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Judge 1
168.45
28
-10.35
0/1

Place 28 Jack

Session Score:

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Judge 1
170.10
27
-6.85
0/0

178.860
Judge 2
172.20
28
-6.60
0/1

Starting
Judge 3
175.65
28

-3.15
0/0

Olivier (BYC)

176.95
Judge 2
182.10
27

5.15
2/1

Starting
Judge 3
175.05
29

-1.90
0/0

Place 29 Logan Biscarner (SCHS)

Session Score:

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Judge 1
153.75
31
-13.25
0/0

167.00
Judge 2
157.860
32
-9.20
0/0

Place 30 Ty A Northrup

Session Score:

TAW:
RNK:
DEV:
H/L:

Judge 1
152.70
32
-14.00
0/1

166.70
Judge 2
165.45
29
-1.25
0/0

Starting
Judge 3
168.90
30

1.90

1/0

(JACK)
Starting
Judge 3
177.30
27
10.60
0/0

8.20
1/0

Score: 0.

Judge 4
196.95
20
10.50
1/0

Score: 0.

Judge 4
188.70
25

4.75
0/0

Score: 0.

Judge 4
179.25
27

0.45
0/0

Score: 0.

Judge 4
168.30
31
-8.65
0/1

Score: 0.

Judge 4
176.85
28

9.85
1/0

Score: 0.

Judge 4
169.05
30

2.35
0/0

-3.20
0/0

00 Final
Judge 5
180.60
27

-5.85
0/1

00 Final
Judge 5
183.30
26

-0.65
0/1

00 Final
Judge 5
185.70
25

6.90

0/0

00 Final
Judge 5
162.15
31
-14.80
0/0

00 Final
Judge 5
177.45
28

10.45
1/0

00 Final
Judge 5
167.85
30

1.15

0/0

0.25
0/0

Score:
Judge 6
190.50
24
4.05
0/0

Score:
Judge 6
187.80
25
3.85
0/0

Score:
Judge 6
192.60
23
13.80
2/0

Score:
Judge 6
181.80
28
4.85
0/0

Score:
Judge 6
171.75
29
4.75
0/0

Score:
Judge 6
171.60
30
4.90
0/0

0.55
0/0

319.25

Judge 7
184.35
25
-2.10
0/0

336.90

Judge 7
183.90
26
-0.05
0/0

291.25

Judge 7
171.60
27
-7.20
0/0

342.40

Judge 7
162.60
29
-14.35
0/1

298.75

Judge 7
159.75
30
-7.25
0/1

303.25

Judge 7
157.20
31
-9.50
0/2



Place 31 Keegan Heileman (LKOR)

Session Score: 163.80 Starting Score: ©.00 Final Score: 304.05
Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 3Judge 6 Judge 7

TAW: 160. 20 162.00 167.55 170.70 160.05 161.25 169.20

RNK: 29 30 31 29 32 31 28
DEV: -3.60 -1.80 3.75 6.90 -3.75 -2.55 5.40
H/L: 0/1 0/1 0/0 0/0 0/1 0/0 0/0

Place 32 Jonas Lusis (ELAN)

Session Score: 157.90 Starting Score: ©.00 Final Score: 296.30
Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 3Judge 6 3Judge 7

TAW: 156.60 158.85 163.65 162.45 174.30 143.10 157.05

RNK: 30 31 32 32 29 32 32
DEV: -1.30 0.95 5.75 4.55 16.40 -14.80 -0.85
H/L: 0/0 1/0 0/0 0/0 2/0 0/1 0/0

JUDGES FOR PANEL B

Referee: Not Specified

Judge 1: Brinks, Dave (ref) (1-3)
Judge 2: Burton, Terri (1-1)
Judge 3: Fraylick, Nic (1-2)
Judge 4: St Pierre, Katina (2-5)
Judge 5: Roman, Christa (3-7)
Judge 6: Hughes, Cole (3-8)
Judge 7: Wilson, George (balk) (3-9)

TRD PAP PBP CPD NPD H/L PAC
Judge 1 73 24.90 -226.10 251.00 -201.20 3/20 2.39
Judge 2 44 167.25 -49.85 217.10 117.40 22/10 2.30
Judge 3 52 184.30 -28.80 213.10 155.50 20/2 2.49
Judge 4 57 83.15 -112.30 195.45 -29.15 8/11 2.44
Judge 5 42 88.70 -115.90 204.60 -27.20 5/14 2.43
Judge 6 41 107.55 -58.25 165.80 49.30 9/5 2.61
Judge 7 50 30.80 -122.20 153.00 -91.40 4/15 2.41

PAC Details - # of times when the difference between this judges award and the
average of the non-deleted awards was between X & y

# times # times # times # times

0-0.25 0.26-0.50 ©.51-1.00 > 1.00

Judge 1 97 74 20 1
Judge 2 88 77 24 3
Judge 3 112 65 13 2
Judge 4 107 64 19 2
Judge 5 103 68 21 %]
Judge 6 128 55 8 1
Judge 7 102 68 21 1



ANALYSIS TERMS
TAW - Total score if all judges agreed with Judge n. Award multiplied by 3,
multiplied by Degree of Difficulty.
RNK - Rank diver achieved using Judge n's scores only.
DEV - Points deviation between Judge n's total and the panel's total.
H/L - # of times Judge n was the lone high score or the lone low score.

SUMMARY TERMS
TRD - Total of rank deviations.
PAP - Points above the panel.
PBP - Points below the panel.
CPD - Combined points deviation. Sum of the absolute values of PAP and PBP.
NPD - Net points deviation. Arithmatic sum of PAP and PBP.
H/L - Number of times Judge n was the lone high score or the lone low score during
the event.
PAC - Panel average correlation. Computed as follows: The difference between each
judges award and the average of the non-deleted awards is calculated. If the
difference is between © and 0.25 then 3 points are added. If the difference is
between 0.26 and 0.50 then 2 points are added. If the difference is between 0.51 and
1.00 then 1 point is added. If the difference is greater than 1.00 then no points
are added. The total points are then divided by the number of dives to determine an
average. The closer a judges PAC value is to 3 means that the judge was close to
what the panel scored.

<-- Analysis performed on 2/9/2024 9:26:15 PM -->



